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199405100001
52671

05/10/1994
12:34:24 AM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199712100004
01881

12/10/1997
10:26:15 AM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA

199504210001
03701

04/21/1995
09:38:06 AM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199604160001
23761

04/16/1996
03:09:01 PM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199607220002
34521

07/22/1996
10:40:32 AM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199808270003
35471

08/27/1998
11:08:47 AM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200009270003
40441

09/27/2000
10:57:48 AM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199904140001
58411

04/14/1999
11:08:50 AM

CRENSHAW
JEFFREY K

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK


